Nome da Agrupamento de Escolas Coimbra Centro

ESCOl?. :

candidatura; 20240913
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Eiﬁh:eim 9erado 4 5/09/2024 13:00:05
1 6852155676  Cidalia Isabel Corteséo Ferreira
2 9183653244  Clara da Conceigéo Mota
3 9250580592  Ana Cristina Lourengo Caetano
4 2290484059  Maria Odete Mendes Cerdeira Gongalves
5 8209027794  Ana Maria Pereira Fernandes
6 8610084485 Patricia Alexandra da Silva Lopes
7 8750483730  Joana Lucia Madeira Pires
8 5064083963 Angela Maria dos Santos Ferreira
9 3042208516  Sara Margarida Ferreira Coelho
10 3556462710 Vanessa |sabel Marques Pereira
11 3259792856  Joana Rita Marques Brandéo
12 8819835819  Liliana Filipa Henriques Moreira
13 7831235957  Susana Sofia Dias Vieira
14 9329283977  Ana Luisa da Silva Soares
15 9272022169  Ana Margarida Serddio Batista
16 3749919305 Ana Marina dos Santos Jorge
17 9501510913 Catarina Maria Lopes Sousa
18 4270354011 Kim Bernardete Napoledo
19 3546735366  Sonia Cristina Cardoso Dias
20 3937223916 Carina Sofia Mota das Neves

21 3806088780 Ana Paula Gomes Ramalho
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7065164284

2454604612

1709091355

1846659876

6523611280

2602516414

8535215743

5538672026

4481539852

5684410081

6595578328

1192294416

7507688100

2545608297

1332373704

8059543318

8924774107

5213488730

8472661431

Juliana Oliveira Mulin

Ana Patricia Lopes Bugalho

Elisa Pinto Vieira

Inés de Qliveira Santos

Constanga Sa Ribeiro

Cristina de Jesus Ferreira Pinto

Ana Rita da Costa Sousa Figueiras

Joana Raquel Correia de Carvatho

Joana Filipa Pereira Gregério

Beky Saray Gomes Pereira

Inés Santos

Joana Martins Amado

Dénia Patricia Matos Santos Esteves

Joana Alexandra da Silva Ribeiro

Catia Alexandra Correia dos Santos

Ana Beatriz e Silva Domingues

Sofia da Silva Vareda

Ana Clotilde Figueiredo Rebocho Vaz

Marlene Andreia Martins Oliveira




